
kreon    installation manual

1. light source/gear information

the light source contained in this luminaire 
shall only be replaced by the manufacturer 
or his service agent or a similar qualified 
person.

light source containing product

the gear contained in this luminaire shall 
only be replaced by the manufacturer or his 
service agent or a similar qualified person
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2 . installation

name

Holon 60 pendant gear incl HO
Holon 60 pendant gear incl HO

voltage VAC frequency led 
current

LxHxDreference

KR96246X-XXXX-SP/SSP-XX

KR96246X-XXXX-FL/WFL-XX

220-240V
220-240V

0/50-60Hz
0/50-60Hz

185x3000x65
185x3000x65

300mA
350mA

0.05A
0.05A

nom. input
current driver

max. power power
factor

10.2W
11.9W

0.95
0.95

Please make sure the main voltage
is disconnected before proceeding!

gear containing product

D D

L
H

For installation of the fixture consult the installation manual of the suspension accessory.

ceiling connection box round Ø45x52 (gear excl.)
ceiling connection box round Ø65x52 (gear excl.)
ceiling connection box round Ø120x30 (gear excl.)
ceiling gear box round Ø65x155 (gear incl.)
ceiling gear box round Ø120x30 (gear incl.)
ceiling gear box Ø250x30 (gear incl.)
ceiling gear box long 500x50x30 (gear incl.)

KR79111X
KR79121X
KR79141X
KR79123X
KR79143X
KR79163X
KR79184X
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kreon    replacement parts

replacement parts
exploded view

Louvre

Lens

LED

Gear
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Fixture reference Energy 
Efficiency 

Class

LED reference QR-code EPREL link

KR96246X-9027-SSP-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1094919KR7000104380 F

KR96246X-9030-SSP-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/981182KR7000104381 F

KR96246X-9035-SSP-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1093447KR7000104382 F

KR96246X-9040-SSP-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1093448KR7000104383 F

KR96246X-9827-SSP-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/954429KR7000104426 G

KR96246X-9830-SSP-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1093449KR7000104427 G

KR96246X-9835-SSP-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1093450KR7000104428 F

KR96246X-9840-SSP-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1093451KR7000104429 F

KR96246X-9027-FL-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1093453KR7000104093 F

KR96246X-9030-FL-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1093454KR7000104094 F

KR96246X-9035-FL-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1093455KR7000104095 F

Fixture reference Energy 
Efficiency 

Class

LED reference QR-code EPREL link

KR96246X-9040-FL-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1093470KR7000104096 E

KR96246X-9827-FL-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/963167KR7000104430 F

KR96246X-9830-FL-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1037575KR7000104431 F

KR96246X-9835-FL-XX https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1093457KR7000104432 F

KR96246X-9840-FL-XX

KR96246X-9027-SP-XX

KR96246X-9030-SP-XX

KR96246X-9035-SP-XX

KR96246X-9040-SP-XX

KR96246X-9827-SP-XX

KR96246X-9830-SP-XX

KR96246X-9835-SP-XX

KR96246X-9840-SP-XX

KR96246X-9027-WFL-XX

KR96246X-9030-WFL-XX

KR96246X-9035-WFL-XX

KR96246X-9040-WFL-XX

KR96246X-9827-WFL-XX

KR96246X-9830-WFL-XX

KR96246X-9835-WFL-XX

KR96246X-9840-WFL-XX
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1093458KR7000104433 F
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